New
Low glare and calm, Anna
Vario is the universal talent
for desk space environments
• Gentle, soft and glare free lighting (UGR < 19)
• Three colour temperatures in one product -
simply select 3000 K (warm white), 3500 K or
4000 K (neutral white) to suit the application use

6
60 34
Ordering guide
830 – 3000K / 835 – 3500K / 840 – 4000 K
Default setting: 4000 K
* While stocks lasts
Colour temperature switch
Default setting: 4000 K
Fully detachable connector allows fi rst fi x
wiring and high voltage circuit testing, while
the luminaire is detached from the connector
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ANNA VARIO Q596 3000 830/35/40 2.08 AN3000ZVK
ANNA VARIO Q596 3750 830/35/40 2.08 AN3750ZVK
ANNA VARIO 1200 × 300 4000 830/35/40 1.88 AN4000ZVK
DALI
ANNA VARIO Q596 3750 830/35/40 HFIX 2.60 AN3750XVK
ANNA VARIO 1200 × 300 4000 830/35/40 HFIX 1.95 AN4000XVK
Accessories
ANNA VARIO Q596 Recessed Mount Box ANVARECBOX
ANNA VARIO Q596 Slim Surface Mount Box ANVASURBOX
ANNA VAR 1200 × 300 Slim Surface Mount Box ANVA12X3SURBOX
Just E3 PLUG&PLAY Kit SelfTest LiFePo4 ECOE3TLIFEKIT
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY E3 Kit * ECOE3KIT
 Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY SelfTest E3 Kit * ECOE3TKIT
Fully detachable connector allows fi rst fi x
wiring and high voltage circuit testing, while
the luminaire is detached from the connector
Colour temperature switch
Default setting: 4000 K
–  50 000 hours rated life
(@L80, Ta 25° C)
– CRI 80
– MacAdam (initial): 4 step
– UGR < 19
Five year guarantee